
2024 HENDRICKSON HAWKS BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DAY DATE VARSITY JV NAVY JV SILVER

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

SCRIMMAGES
Tuesday February 6 Seguin Hendrickson 5:00 PM Seguin Seguin 7:00 PM Seguin Seguin 5:00 PM
Friday February 9 Burnet Hendrickson 5:00 PM Burnet Burnet 7:00 PM Burnet Burnet 5:00 PM

Tuesday February 13 Lehman Hendrickson 6:00 PM Lehman Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Friday February 16 Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 6:00 PM Dripping Springs Hendrickson 7:00 PM Dripping Springs Hendrickson 5:00 PM

TOURNAMENTS
Mon February 19 Wimberly(D/H) Wimberly 4:30/6:30 PM

Thurs - Sat February 22 - 24 PFISD Tournament Hendrickson TBD Austin ISD Tournament TBD TBD
Tues February 27 Westood Hendrickson 5:30 PM

Thurs - Sat Feb 29 - March 2 Liberty Hill Tournament Liberty Hill TBD HHS/WHS Tournament Hendrickson TBD Thrall Tournament Thrall TBD
Thurs - Sat March 7 - 9 Del Valle Tournament Del Valle TBD Lake Travis Mini Tournament Lake Travis TBD

DISTRICT
Tuesday March 12 Cedar Creek Hendrickson 7:00 PM Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 6:00 PM

Wednesday March 13 Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 7:00 PM Cedar Creek Hendrickson 6:00 PM
Monday March 18 Bastrop Hendrickson 7:15 PM Bastrop Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Tuesday March 19 Bastrop Bastrop 7:00 PM
Friday March 22 Bastrop *Sr Night* Hendrickson 7:00 PM Bastrop Bastrop 7:15 PM Bastrop Bastrop 5:00 PM

Saturday March 23 McCallum** Hendrickson 12:00 PM McCallum** McCallum 11:00 AM
Monday March 25 Pflugerville Pflugerville 7:15 PM Pflugerville Pflugerville 5:00 PM
Tuesday March 26 Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Thursday March 28 Pflugerville Pflugerville 7:00 PM Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:15 PM Pflugerville Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Monday April 1 Georgetown Georgetown 7:15 PM Georgetown Georgetown 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 2 Georgetown Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Friday April 5 Georgetown Georgetown 7:00 PM Georgetown Hendrickson 7:15 PM Georgetown Hendrickson 5:00 PM

Monday April 8 East View Hendrickson 7:15 PM East View Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 9 East View East View 7:00 PM
Friday April 12 East View *Middle School Night* Hendrickson 7:00 PM East View East View 7:15 PM East View East View 5:00 PM

Monday April 15 Connally Connally 7:15 PM Connally Connally 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 16 Connally Hendrickson 7:00 PM
Friday April 19 Connally Connally 7:00 PM Connally Hendrickson 7:15 PM Connally Hendrickson 5:00 PM

Saturday April 20 Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 1:00 PM Cedar Ridge Hendrickson 1:00 PM Cedar Ridge Hendrickson 11:00 AM
Monday April 22 Elgin Hendrickson 7:15 PM Elgin Hendrickson 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 23 Elgin Elgin 7:00 PM
Friday April 26 Elgin Hendrickson 7:00 PM Elgin Elgin 7:00 PM Elgin Elgin 5:00 PM


